• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
Common Mode Choke Coils
For power line
HF Series
Type:
Issue date:

L×I2(mH×A2)
Weight
(g)typ.
Minimum
package quantity
(pieces/box)
HF
Vertical type
HF2316 1.2 to 145 0.2 to 3 10.5 10.5 800
HF2318 1.5 to 100 0.3 to 3 13 13.5 800
HF2922 3.2 to 100 0.5 to 3 29 20 440
Closed magnetic
circuit
core types
HF2024 0.6 to 33 0.3 to 3 7.6 10 800
HF2422 2.4 to 68 0.4 to 2.5 15 19.5 540
HF2430 2.4 to 68 0.4 to 2.5 15 19.5 400
HF2826 1.8 to 35 1 to 4 35 28 480
HF2836 1.8 to 35 1 to 4 35 30 400
HF3545 4.7 to 33 1.5 to 4 75 65 140

263Y
172Y
242Y
452Y
652Y
103Y
153Y
203Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω )max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
HF2316-A144Y0R2-01 145 6.8 0.2
HF2316-A823Y0R3-01 82 4 0.3
HF2316-A533Y0R4-01 53 2.4 0.4
HF2316-A403Y0R5-01 40 1.7 0.5
HF2316-A263Y0R6-01 26 1.2 0.6
HF2316-A203Y0R7-01 20 1 0.7
HF2316-A153Y0R8-01 15 0.7 0.8
HF2316-A103Y1R0-01 10 0.5 1
HF2316-A652Y1R2-01 6.5 0.3 1.2
HF2316-A452Y1R5-01 4.5 0.2 1.5
HF2316-A242Y2R0-01 2.4 0.12 2
HF2316-A172Y2R5-01 1.7 0.09 2.5
HF2316-A122Y3R0-01 1.2 0.06 3
HF2316-A 800pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

303Y
243Y
222Y
322Y
752Y
113Y
163Y
213Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω )max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
HF2318-A104Y0R3-01 100 3.6 0.3
HF2318-A633Y0R4-01 63 2.2 0.4
HF2318-A503Y0R5-01 50 1.8 0.5
HF2318-A303Y0R6-01 30 1.1 0.6
HF2318-A243Y0R7-01 24 1 0.7
HF2318-A213Y0R8-01 21 0.75 0.8
HF2318-A163Y1R0-01 16 0.5 1
HF2318-A113Y1R2-01 11 0.35 1.2
HF2318-A752Y1R5-01 7.5 0.26 1.5
HF2318-A322Y2R0-01 3.2 0.12 2
HF2318-A222Y2R5-01 2.2 0.1 2.5
HF2318-A152Y3R0-01 1.5 0.07 3
HF2316-A 800pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

322Y
104Y
503Y
323Y
203Y
502Y
952Y
133Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω )max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
HF2922-A104Y0R5-01 100 1.7 0.5
HF2922-A503Y0R8-01 50 0.95 0.8
HF2922-A323Y1R0-01 32 0.59 1
HF2922-A203Y1R2-01 20 0.38 1.2
HF2922-A133Y1R6-01 13 0.25 1.6
HF2922-A952Y2R0-01 9.5 0.19 2
HF2922-A502Y2R5-01 5 0.12 2.5
HF2922-A322Y3R0-01 3.2 0.08 3
HF2922-A 440pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

Ω
)
123Y
622Y
242Y
601Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
HF2024-333Y0R3-201 33 3.1 0.3
HF2024-253Y0R4-T01 25 2 0.4
HF2024-183Y0R5-201 18 1.45 0.5
HF2024-123Y0R6-201 12 1.3 0.6
HF2024-123Y0R8-T01 12 0.92 0.8
HF2024-103Y0R7-T01 10 0.9 0.7
HF2024-682Y0R8-201 6.8 0.66 0.8
HF2024-622Y1R0-T01 6.2 0.5 1
HF2024-352Y1R3-T01 3.5 0.27 1.3
HF2024-242Y1R7-T01 2.4 0.18 1.7
HF2024-102Y2R0-T01 1 0.2 2
HF2024-601Y3R0-T01 0.6 0.06 3
HF2024 800pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 250 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

253Y
332Y
392Y
452Y
103Y
203Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
HF2422-683Y0R4-T01 68 2.3 0.4
HF2422-453Y0R5-T01 45 1.65 0.5
HF2422-333Y0R6-T01 33 1.2 0.6
HF2422-253Y0R8-T01 25 0.88 0.8
HF2422-203Y1R0-T01 20 0.64 1
HF2422-103Y1R2-T01 10 0.38 1.2
HF2422-452Y1R5-T01 4.5 0.19 1.5
HF2422-392Y1R8-T01 3.9 0.15 1.8
HF2422-332Y2R0-T01 3.3 0.11 2
HF2422-242Y2R5-T01 2.4 0.09 2.5
HF2422 540pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

253Y
332Y
392Y
452Y
103Y
203Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
HF2430-683Y0R4-T01 68 2.3 0.4
HF2430-453Y0R5-T01 45 1.65 0.5
HF2430-333Y0R6-T01 33 1.2 0.6
HF2430-253Y0R8-T01 25 0.88 0.8
HF2430-203Y1R0-T01 20 0.64 1
HF2430-103Y1R2-T01 10 0.38 1.2
HF2430-452Y1R5-T01 4.5 0.19 1.5
HF2430-392Y1R8-T01 3.9 0.15 1.8
HF2430-332Y2R0-T01 3.3 0.11 2
HF2430-242Y2R5-T01 2.4 0.09 2.5
HF2430 400pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

253Y
203Y
332Y
472Y
562Y
802Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
HF2826-353Y1R0-T01 35 0.78 1
HF2826-253Y1R2-T01 25 0.56 1.2
HF2826-203Y1R5-T01 20 0.41 1.5
HF2826-123Y1R8-T01 12 0.27 1.8
HF2826-802Y2R0-T01 8 0.18 2
HF2826-562Y2R5-T01 5.6 0.13 2.5
HF2826-472Y2R8-T01 4.7 0.1 2.8
HF2826-332Y3R0-T01 3.3 0.088 3
HF2826-182Y4R0-T01 1.8 0.05 4
HF2826 480pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

253Y
203Y
332Y
562Y
472Y
802Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
HF2836-353Y1R0-T01 35 0.78 1
HF2836-253Y1R2-T01 25 0.56 1.2
HF2836-203Y1R5-T01 20 0.41 1.5
HF2836-123Y1R8-T01 12 0.27 1.8
HF2836-802Y2R0-T01 8 0.18 2
HF2836-562Y2R5-T01 5.6 0.13 2.5
HF2836-472Y2R8-T01 4.7 0.1 2.8
HF2836-332Y3R0-T01 3.3 0.088 3
HF2836-182Y4R0-T01 1.8 0.05 4
HF2836 400pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

333Y
183Y
123Y
562Y
822Y
103Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC
resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac
(A)max.
HF3545-333Y1R5-T01 33 0.42 1.5
HF3545-223Y1R8-T01 22 0.29 1.8
HF3545-183Y2R0-T01 18 0.23 2
HF3545-153Y2R2-T01 15 0.21 2.2
HF3545-123Y2R5-T01 12 0.17 2.5
HF3545-103Y2R7-T01 10 0.13 2.7
HF3545-822Y3R0-T01 8.2 0.105 3
HF3545-562Y3R5-T01 5.6 0.077 3.5
HF3545-472Y4R0-T01 4.7 0.062 4
HF3545 140pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding